N E T W O R K - E N A B L E  A N Y  D E V I C E
CoBox Network Time Servers
The CoBox network time servers are compact and
stand-alone devices which can receive standard
world time information from a GPS source and make
that timing information available to other network
nodes. Each CoBox network time server supports NTP
and time/udp protocols for communicating time

WARRANTY:
5-year limited warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
NTP-E1-01 Network time server, 1 DB25
(RS-232/RS-423/RS-485) serial port,
AUI (10BASE5) and RJ45 (10BASE-T)
network ports, diagnostic LEDs,
Installation Guide, external 110VAC
power supply
NTP-E1-02 Same as above with 230VAC
power supply
NTP-E1-03 Same as above with European
2-prong 230VAC power supply
NTP-TR1-01 Network time server, 1 DB25
(RS-232/RS-423/RS-485) serial port,
1 DB9 (RS-232) serial port, STP (SubD9)
or UTP (RJ45) Token Ring ports,
diagnostic LEDs, Installation Guide,
external 110VAC power supply
NTP-TR1-02 Same as above with 230VAC
power supply
NTP-TR1-03 Same as above with European
2-prong 230VAC power supply
NTP-E1A-01 Network time server, 1 DB25
(RS-232/RS-423/RS-485) serial port,
AUI (10BASE5) and RJ45 (10BASE-T)
network ports, GPS antennae and cable
included, diagnostic LEDs, Installation
Guide, external 110VAC power supply
NTP-E1A-02 Same as above with 230VAC
power supply
NTP-E1A-03 Same as above with European
2-prong 230VAC power supply
NTP-TR1A-01 Network time server, 1 DB25
(RS-232/RS-423/RS-485) serial port,
1 DB9 (RS-232) serial port, STP (SubD9) or
UTP (RJ45) Token Ring ports, GPS antennae
and cable included, diagnostic LEDs,
Installation Guide, external 110VAC
power supply
NTP-TR1A-02 Same as above with 230VAC
power supply
NTP-TR1A-03 Same as above with European
2-prong 230VAC power supply
*Does not include GPS antenna
NTP-TR1 and NTP-E1 Specifications
LANTRONIX, 15353 Barranca Pkwy, Irvine, CA 92618 USA